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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)
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Winter Allen
Alyssa Vorobey
Julia Wallace

Tori Moyaert
Grace Hung
Karmin McDonald
Sydney Jonker
Ella Headrick
Kristina Cicinyte
Margot Hegan
Brenna Giordano
Jenna Purchase
Madeline Simmons
Jenna Bartlett

Club

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Richmond Training Centre
Port Credit FSC
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Unionville SC

East Gwillimbury SC
Georgina SC

Whitby FSC

Newmarket FSC

Orono FSC Inc.
Mississauga SC
Dufferin-Peel SC
Hamilton SC

Barrie SC

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

SKATECANADA

Date: 23-Nov-2018

Georgina Ice Palace, Keswick, ON
November 23, 2018 to November 25, 2018

Super Series - KIS

STAR 5 Women (Group 4 - O13)

Category Result Summary
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16.03
15.04
14.33
13.71
13.70
13.62
13.42
12.42
12.40
12.22
12.03
11.86
11.47
10.11

Section
ON 16.03
ON 15.04
ON 14.33
ON 13.71
ON 13.70
ON 13.62
ON 13.42
ON 12.42
ON 12.40
ON 12.22
ON 12.03
ON 11.86
ON 11.47
ON 10.11
9:32:57PM
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